Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor:Vikram Hospital Private Limited;
Date of commencement of liquidation: 28/02/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 04/05/2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in %)

Sl |Name of Name of employee Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount Amount (Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if
No. |authorised received of of any [claim rejected [claim under [any
representa- Date |Amount Total am ount |Amount of claim |Nature of |% share in|contingent |mutual verification
tive, if any of claimed of claim for the period of |claim total claim dues,
recei admitted twelve months amount of that may
pt preceding the claims be set off
liquidation admitted

1 N S Ramamurthy 1,22,897 1,22,897 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
2 Srinivasan.R 84,345 84,345 Unsecured 0% - _ N N N
3 Mantyachary 2,02,894 2,02,894 Unsecured 0% - - - _ N
4 Dr Girish Kumar B S 4,37,800 4,37,800 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
5 M. S. Soumya 2,08,800 2,08,800 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
6 Jayadeva Biswal 2,75,380 2,75,380 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
7 Harish Kumar C 1,29,687 1,29,687 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
8 Mahadevaswamy.N 57,252 57,252 Unsecured 0% - - - N N
9 Leela Kumari.S 55,058 55,058 Unsecured 0% - _ _ - N
10 Mahadevu.K 11,929 11,929 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
11 Subramani M S 5,94,013 5,94,013 Unsecured 0% - - - N N
12 Venkatesh 3,16,013 3,16,013 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
13 Joshua Jaswant Kumar.J 1,25,600 1,25,600 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
14 Shailaja 5,49,838 5,49,838 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
15 Srikanth.C 3,10,336 3,10,336 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
16 Vinod Kumar K 2,15,867 2,15,867 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
17 Harish.C 1,43,905 1,43,905 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
18 Mahadeva Nayaka 64,816 64,816 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
19 Suhasini G 61,267 61,267 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
20 Chaitra.C 11,046 11,046 Unsecured 0% - _ _ - N
21 PaviM 1,14,814 1,14,814 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
22 Ullasini J 2,36,011 2,36,011 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
23 Prasannakumar.H.S 1,42,630 1,42,630 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
24 Satish.N 1,79,799 1,79,799 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
25 Girisagar.S.B 1,09,629 1,09,629 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
26 Purushottam.M.K 2,42,340 2,42,340 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
27 Chethan. K. C. 58,436 58,436 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
28 Nagaraju.C 66,574 66,574 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
29 Rubina Candida D Souza 1,85,836 1,85,836 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
30 Nithin.K.P 3,89,957 3,89,957 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
31 Sreelakshmi M 1,91,928 1,91,928 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
32 Fancy vas 1,29,962 1,29,962 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
33 Sheela B 66,924 66,924 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
34 Maxim Vas 1,84,116 1,84,116 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
35 Asha.V.N 1,36,946 92,531 Unsecured 0% - - 44,415 - -
36 Ranganatha.R 1,18,590 1,18,590 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
37 Sheela.M 58,069 58,069 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
38 Yagya Raj Thapa 10,836 10,836 Unsecured 0% - - - - -
39 Kiran. T 1,38,253 92,172 Unsecured 0% - - 46,081 - -




40 Sharada S 52,936 52,936 Unsecured 0% -
41 Pushparaju 1,45,636 1,45,636 Unsecured 0% -
42 Cheluvaraju H E 1,61,332 1,61,332 Unsecured 0% -
43 Raje Gowda BM 1,35,022 1,35,022 Unsecured 0% -
44 Parshuram prasad 4,59,182 4,59,182 Unsecured 0% -
45 Poonacha.C.P 3,04,578 3,04,578 Unsecured 0% -
46 Smitha K D 38,466 38,466 Unsecured 0% -
47 Ravikumar.B 79,875 79,875 Unsecured 0% -
48 Prasad N S 1,27,101 1,27,101 Unsecured 0% -
49 Sushma.K.S 40,191 40,191 Unsecured 0% -
50 Naveen Kumar.R 86,967 86,967 Unsecured 0% -
51 Sarat Chandra Biswal 1,69,612 1,69,612 Unsecured 0% -
52 Chitranjan Biswal 1,78,443 1,78,443 Unsecured 0% -
53 Sharada.H.M 1,19,801 1,19,801 Unsecured 0% -
54 J.P.Premalatha 222,328 2,22,328 Unsecured 0% -
55 Jayanthi 1,24,197 1,24,197 Unsecured 0% -
56 Ranga Swamy.K 1,05,837 1,05,837 Unsecured 0% -
57 S. Swamy 73,018 73,018 Unsecured 0% -
58 Jagadeesh R 1,64,680 1,64,680 Unsecured 0% -
59 Nagarathna 81,758 81,758 Unsecured 0% -
60 M.S Sridhar 1,71,908 1,71,908 Unsecured 0% -
61 Ashwini Kumar T C 2,71,183 2,25,235 Unsecured 0% 45,948
62 Ravi Gowda.D.J 95,542 95,542 Unsecured 0% -
63 Vishalakshi 1,24,583 1,24,583 Unsecured 0% -
64 RathnaR L 1,04,725 1,04,725 Unsecured 0% -
65 Renuka G 223,112 2,23,112 Unsecured 0% -
66 Manikanta Swamy R 54,667 54,667 Unsecured 0% -
67 Vikram.A.N 1,09,603 1,09,603 Unsecured 0% -
68 Manjula.S.V 33,061 33,061 Unsecured 0% -
69 Krishna Kumara.N.K 1,00,539 1,00,539 Unsecured 0% -
70 Pavithra 1,17,037 1,17,037 Unsecured 0% -
71 Manjunatha.D 1,52,461 1,52,461 Unsecured 0% -
72 Eshwar.R 1,27,773 1,27,773 Unsecured 0% -
73 Sunil Kumar.Y 1,11,334 1,11,334 Unsecured 0% -
74 Uma M 1,67,435 1,67,435 Unsecured 0% -
75 Raghvendra 81,893 81,893 Unsecured 0% -
76 Sowbhagya.R.C 1,19,274 1,19,274 Unsecured 0% -
77 Thaseena sultana 9,321 9,321 Unsecured 0% -
78 Sunil Kumar K N 1,10,221 1,10,221 Unsecured 0% -
79 Evline Menezes 3,12,980 3,12,980 Unsecured 0% -
80 Jayalakshmi.S 1,13,090 1,13,090 Unsecured 0% -
81 Nandini.M 41,667 41,667 Unsecured 0% -
82 Somu N 1,12,260 1,12,260 Unsecured 0% -
83 Dr.Mahesh.M.V 9,878 9,878 Unsecured 0% -
84 B S Raghu 53,637 53,637 Unsecured 0% -
85 Harish Kumar H 52,657 52,657 Unsecured 0% -
86 Geetha N 15,170 15,170 Unsecured 0% -
87 Aiyappa 56,325 56,325 Unsecured 0% -
88 Deepashri K D 57,887 57,887 Unsecured 0% -
89 Sainamol Alexander 3,55,402 3,55,402 Unsecured 0% -
90 Lakshmi 85,002 85,002 Unsecured 0% -
91 Shamala 95,478 95,478 Unsecured 0% -
92 Vanajakshi 56,749 56,749 Unsecured 0% -




93 Divya.T.K 1,43,826 1,43,826 Unsecured 0% -
94 Nagaratna 97,481 97,481 Unsecured 0% -
95 Dr. Kowsalya Bai. C 491,118 491,118 Unsecured 0% -
96 Sowmya Shree S 72,361 72,361 Unsecured 0% -
97 Ningamma 1,12,638 1,12,638 Unsecured 0% R
98 Mohana A V 30,000 30,000 Unsecured 0% -
99 Dr. Anand N. B 3,35,223 2,35,706 Unsecured 0% 99,517
100 Girijamma N 89,823 89,823 Unsecured 0% -
101 Ramesh Kumar S 47,01,637 41,97,891 Unsecured 0% 5,03,746
102 Meenakshi K. K 2,26,172 2,26,172 Unsecured 0% -
103 Sufiya Rahman 1,80,206 1,80,206 Unsecured 0% -
104 Dhanalakshmi.D 63,480 63,480 Unsecured 0% -
105 Chandravathy K B 1,77,917 1,77,917 Unsecured 0% -
106 Balakrishnana.R 1,71,351 1,71,351 Unsecured 0% -
107 S Haridas 1,39,208 1,43,073 Unsecured 0% -3,865
108 Syamala N. P 94,185 94,185 Unsecured 0% -
109 Lakshmi Kantha 1,43,739 1,43,739 Unsecured 0% -
110 Lokesh 52,253 52,253 Unsecured 0% -
111 Revathi.B 67,633 67,633 Unsecured 0% -
112 Ravishankar K 1,40,221 1,40,221 Unsecured 0% -
113 Parimala 79,189 79,189 Unsecured 0% -
114 Seema 1,48,434 1,48,434 Unsecured 0% -
115 Nagarathna 1,30,693 1,30,693 Unsecured 0% R
116 Shankara. K.V 63,805 63,805 Unsecured 0% -
117 Balaraju.L 21,600 21,600 Unsecured 0% -
118 Srinivasa. K 25,887 25,887 Unsecured 0% -
119 Naveena.K.T 13,595 13,595 Unsecured 0% -
120 Sanjana. HM 52,728 52,728 Unsecured 0% -
121 Krishna.M 2,24,512 2,24,512 Unsecured 0% -
122 P.V.Kodanda Rama Bhatt 1,86,485 1,86,485 Unsecured 0% -
123 Annadaneshwara Pujar 2,61,957 2,601,957 Unsecured 0% -
124 Cuttappa.C.P 14,17,736 14,17,736 Unsecured 0% -
125 Vijendra M 60,857 60,857 Unsecured 0% -
126 Chandravathy K B 1,77,918 1,77,918 Unsecured 0% -
127 Hemanth Kumar.J 1,20,485 1,20,485 Unsecured 0% -
128 Deepak Jagatap H 5,13,274 5,13,274 Unsecured 0% -
129 P.S.Tharamani 21,000 21,000 Unsecured 0% -
130 Suresha.C.K 1,22,997 1,22,997 Unsecured 0% R
131 Santhosh.S 1,41,557 1,41,557 Unsecured 0% -
132 Vijayalakshmi 2,38,865 2,38,865 Unsecured 0% -
133 Usha W 63,478 63,478 Unsecured 0% -
134 Anitha.B.M 1,51,384 1,51,384 Unsecured 0% -
135 Harry Sebastin 3,26,593 3,26,593 Unsecured 0% -
136 Sharada.C.R 1,36,490 1,36,490 Unsecured 0% R
137 Dayashankara Rao. 16,00,064 16,00,064 Unsecured 0% -
138 Raju C 21,000 21,000 Unsecured 0% -
139 Gangamma K P 79,190 79,190 Unsecured 0% -
140 Nalini HS 81,579 81,579 Unsecured 0% -
141 Rekha K 'V 73,899 73,899 Unsecured 0% -
142 Latha. K.M 92,619 92,619 Unsecured 0% -
143 Tasmia Begum 69,286 69,286 Unsecured 0% -
144 Mamatha K B 70,911 70,911 Unsecured 0% -
145 Ramya M K 1,25,730 1,25,730 Unsecured 0% -




146 Dilijakshi.K.C 82,316 82,316 Unsecured 0% -
147 Bojaki.S.G 86,390 86,390 Unsecured 0% -
148 Premakumari M K 1,82,730 1,82,730 Unsecured 0% -
149 Geetha K A 1,07,668 1,07,668 Unsecured 0% -
150 Arokia Mary 1,80,754 1,80,754 Unsecured 0% -
151 Sameer Amjad sheik 10,932 10,932 Unsecured 0% -
152 Sahadev Biswal 1,37,460 1,37,460 Unsecured 0% -
153 Jitindra.N.Karkera 1,27,435 1,27,435 Unsecured 0% -
154 Balakrishnana.R 1,71,351 1,71,351 Unsecured 0% -
155 Chandravathy K B 1,77,918 1,77,918 Unsecured 0% -
156 Chikkanayaka.K.C 1,19,491 1,19,491 Unsecured 0% -
157 Chandrashekar.M.D 1,32,712 1,32,712 Unsecured 0% -
158 Srinivasan Matada 9.85,674 9,85,674 Unsecured 0% -
159 Chandrashekara Nayak 1,49,264 1,49,264 Unsecured 0% -
3,04,13,571 2,96,77,729 204 7,35,842

TOTAL




